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CHC Community Health Planning Committee 
May 1, 2023 

3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m. 
Knox County Health Dept. and Virtual 

 
 

Agenda 
 
 
3:00 pm 

3:05 pm 

 

3:10 pm 

4:20 pm 

4:30 pm 

 

Call to Order & Welcome 

Approval of Agenda 

Approval of Minutes 

ACEs Objectives 

Other business 

Adjourn 

Lara Fleming 

All 

 

All 

All 

Lara Fleming 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Next CHC Community Health Planning Meeting 
TBD 


