

Community Health Council Serving Knox County, City of Knoxville, and Town of Farragut



CHC Community Health Planning Committee

May 1, 2023 3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m. Knox County Health Dept. and Virtual

Agenda

3:00 pm	Call to Order & Welcome	Lara Fleming
3:05 pm	Approval of Agenda	All
	Approval of Minutes	
3:10 pm	ACEs Objectives	All
4:20 pm	Other business	All
4:30 pm	Adjourn	Lara Fleming

Next CHC Community Health Planning Meeting TBD



Community Health Council chc@knoxcounty.org

